Goldenwest Transportation Center to
Ro u T E e, 0 Orange County Fairgrounds
via 405 Fwy / 55 Fwy

Eastbound To - Westbound To -
HUNT'NGTON BE ACH OC Fair Huntington Beach
Saturday & Sunday Saturday & Sunday

GOLDENWEST

g - $ 5
TRANSPORTATION CENTER e 3 3 e
D= = = S
7301 Center Ave., Huntington Beach £ 2 2 =2,
SEE < i SEE
ST O O SR
Route 670 bus boards at Dock 8 OFU S S OFU
10:45 1:0 11:10 11:30
11:30 11:50
11:25 11:45 11:50 12:10
11:45 12:05 12:10 12:30
12:05 12:25 12:30 12:50
12:25 12:45 12:50 1:10
McFadden Ave. 12:45 1:05 1:10 1:30
1:05 1:25 1:30 1:50
:g;gm @ 1:25 1:45 1:50 2:10
%05 | 298 230 220
TRANSPORTATION = 2:25 2:45 2:50 3:10
@ cener 2:45 3:05 3:10 3:30
enter Ave. 3:05 3:25 3:30 3:50
o 3:25 3:45 3:50 4:10
| 0| g
£\ \ rOPPING CENTER 4:25 4:45 4:50 5:10
4:45 5:05 5:10 5:30
5:05 5:25 5:30 5:50
5:25 5:45 5:50 6:10
5:40 6:00 6:05 6:25
5:55 6:15 6:20 6:40
6:10 6:30 6:35 6:55
6:25 6:45 6:50 7:10
6:40 7:00 7:05 7:25
6:55 7:15 7:20 7:40
7:10 7:30 7:35 7:55
7:25 7:45 7:50 8:10
7:40 8:00 8:05 8:25
7:55 8:15 8:20 8:40
P e 8:10 8:30 8:35 8:55
Entrance 8:25 8:45 8:50 9:10
e 8:40 9:00 9:05 9:25
8:55 9:15 9:20 9:40
N 9:10 9:30 9:35 9:55
OC Fair Express 9:25 9:45 9:50 10:10
Boards Here 9:40 10:00 10:05 10:25
: parkcandide 9:55 10:15 10:20 10:40
Area 10:10 10:30 10:35 10:55
10:25 10:45 10:50 11:10
10:40 11:00 11:05 11:25
10:55 11:15 11:20 11:40
11:10 11:30 11:35 11:55
11:25 11:45 11:50 12:10
11:45 12:05 12:15 12:35

BOLD times indicate PM trips.
EN NEGRILLA tiempos indican viajes del PM.

ocfairexpress.com Effective July 13 - August 11, 2019




